Holiday Schedule 2013/2014

Unclassified

Labor Day—2013			Monday, September 2, 2013
Thanksgiving Day			Thursday, November 28, 2013
Friday after Thanksgiving Day		Friday, November 29, 2013
**Campus Closure			Monday, December 23, 2013 thru January 1, 2014 
					return to work January 2, 2014
Christmas Day				Wednesday, December 25, 2013
Governor’s Day	To be taken between the day before Thanksgiving and before January 31st
New Year’s Day 2014			Wednesday, January 1, 2014
Martin Luther King JR’s Birthday	Monday, January 20, 2014
Memorial Day				Monday, May 26, 2014
Independence Day			Friday, July 4, 2014
Labor Day-2014			Monday, September 1, 2014




Classified

Labor Day—2013			Monday, September 2, 2013
Thanksgiving Day			Thursday, November 28, 2013
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday after Thanksgiving Day		Friday, November 29, 2013
Special Day (SEIU)			To be used during the Holiday Season
**Campus Closure			Monday, December 23, 2013 thru 1/1/2014
					Return to work 1/2/2014
Christmas Eve Day			Tuesday, December 24, 2013
Christmas Day				Wednesday, December 25, 2013
New Year’s Day 2014			Wednesday, January 1, 2014
Martin Luther King JR’s Birthday	Monday, January 20, 2014
Memorial Day				Monday, May 26, 2014
Independence Day			Friday, July 4, 2014
Labor Day - 2014			Monday, September 1, 2014
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